Irrigation & Turf Product
In-line Tee Style Filters and Reverse In-line Tee Style Filters
100 GPM 50 GPM
• In-line Design Simplifies Installation.
• Allows Easy Parallel Filter Configuration for Increased Flow and Filtration.
• Removable Type 304 Stainless Steel Filter Cartridges in Assorted Perforations
and Screen Mesh.
• Standard Flow Filter (Internal-to-External) Traps Sediment on Inside of

Example:  HF-50 = 50 Mesh
Page 43 Suitable for Oil-Free air handling to 25 psi, not for distribution of compressed air or gas Spears® Manufacturing Company
Effective 10/01/2018 See MSRP-1 Sheet or Check Spears® On-line Catalog @ www.spearsmfg.com for Pricing
In-line Tee Style Filters and Reverse In-line Tee Style
Filters
Part Number Size Std
Pk
Mstr
Ctn
Prod
Code MSRP
Irrigation Reverse Flow Tee Filter - 100 GPM Replacement
Screens for TF Filters (24" Length)
FL-16-1 1/16" Holes 4 0 020 258.98
FL-32-1 1/32" Holes 4 0 020 282.52
FL-50-1 50 Mesh 4 0 020 403.28
FL-76-1 76 Mesh 4 0 020 403.28
FL-100-1 100 Mesh 4 0 020 435.58
FL-150-1 150 Mesh 4 0 020 470.87
FL-200-1 200 Mesh 4 0 020 582.71
NOTE: When ordering replacement screens for TF and MTF Series Filters,
please provide exact length of old screen within 1/64" to insure proper fit of
new screen in your filter body.
Irrigation Reverse Flow Tee Filter - 50 GPM Filter Replacement
Screens for MTF Filters (12" Length)
MFL-16-1 1/16" Holes 4 0 020 212.02
MFL-32-1 1/32" Holes 4 0 020 244.95
MFL-50-1 50 Mesh 4 0 020 294.31
MFL-76-1 76 Mesh 4 0 020 294.31
MFL-100-1 100 Mesh 4 0 020 323.75
MFL-150-1 150 Mesh 4 0 020 359.06
MFL-200-1 200 Mesh 4 0 020 441.42
NOTE: When ordering replacement screens for TF and MTF Series Filters,
please provide exact length of old screen within 1/64" to insure proper fit of
new screen in your filter body.
Irrigation Reverse Flow Tee Filter - 100 GPM Replacement
Screens for TFR Filters(24" Length)
FL-16-1 1/16" Holes 4 0 020 258.98
FL-32-1 1/32" Holes 4 0 020 282.52
FLR-50-1 50 Mesh 4 0 020 403.28
FLR-76-1 76 Mesh 4 0 020 403.28
FLR-100-1 100 Mesh 4 0 020 435.58
FLR-150-1 150 Mesh 4 0 020 470.87
FLR-200-1 200 Mesh 4 0 020 582.71
Irrigation Reverse Flow Tee Filter - 50 GPM Replacement
Screens for MTFR Filters (12" Length)
MFL-16-1 1/16" Holes 4 0 020 212.02
MFL-32-1 1/32" Holes 4 0 020 244.95
MFLR-50-1 50 Mesh 4 0 020 294.31
MFLR-76-1 76 Mesh 4 0 020 294.31
MFLR-100-1 100 Mesh 4 0 020 323.75
MFLR-150-1 150 Mesh 4 0 020 359.06
Part Number Size Std
Pk
Mstr
Ctn
Prod
Code MSRP
Irrigation Reverse Flow Tee Filter - 50 GPM Replacement
Screens for MTFR Filters (12" Length) (continued)
MFLR-200-1 200 Mesh 4 0 020 441.42
Hose Filters
Hose Filters
Hose Filter Assembly with Stainless Steel Screen - 7
GPM